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The following is a list of Senior Advisers serving the state of California. 
 Imperial and San Diego Counties 

Gary Brown 
Ph: (619) 929-7157 
Gbrown56@cox.net 

  

Solano and Sonoma Counties 
Paul Berlant 

9370 Lakewood Drive 
Windsor, CA  95492 

Ph: 707/838-9290 
pvberlant@comcast.net 

San Bernardino and Riverside Counties and San Gabriel 
Cities 

AJ Wilson 
1523 Green Canyon Road 

Fallbrook, CA  92028 
Home: (760) 723-8623, Off: 951/682-7071 

ajwcm@aol.com  

Marin, Mendocino, Napa, and Lake Counties, and the 
North Coast 

Pat Thompson 
15 Leann Court 
Napa, CA 94558 

Ph: (707) 363-4895 
napapst@yahoo.com  

San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara and Ventura Counties, and 
Las Virgenes Malibu (COG) and LA Westside Cities 

Ed Wohlenberg 
P.O. Box 7557 

Ventura, CA 93006 
805/339-0284 

egwohlen@141.com 

Alameda & Contra Costa 
Rob Wonder 

79 Sand Harbor Road 
Alameda, CA  94502 

Ph: 510/523-2519 
rlwonder@comcast.net 

South San Joaquin Valley Division 
Nick Pavlovich 

457 W. Athens Avenue 
Clovis, CA  93611 
Ph: 559/325-1353 
ziviopav@aol.com 

Sacramento Valley Division 
Ted Gaebler 

(916) 837-1140 
3428 Noblessa Dr.  

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 
ted@teamgaebler.com 

Central Valley Divisions 
Jim Marshall 

3450 Joerg Avenue 
Merced, CA 95340 
Ph: 209/383-3611 

bagpipemarshall@comcast.net 

Santa Clara County and San Mateo 
Jay Baksa  

790 Lisa Court  
Gilroy, CA 95020 
Ph: 408/848-2619 

jvjbtmax@garlic.com 
Los Angeles County: Gateway Cities 

Robert “Bob” Dominguez 
1805 College Circle 

Long Beach, CA 90815 
Ph: (562) 619-8579 or (562) 596-8221 

robtdominguez@gmail.com  

Monterey Bay Division 
Dave R. Mora 

25 San Marcos Ct.,  
Salinas CA 93901 
Ph:831/737-8133 
dmora@icma.org 

Orange County 
Tim Casey 

16 Sentry Hill 
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 

Ph: (949) 248-1644 
timandroz@cox.net  

Los Angeles County 
Mary Strenn 

Ph: (310) 345-0003 
marystrenn@gmail.com 

San Mateo County 
Glen Rojas 

Ph: (650) 798-4869 
Glenrojas650@gmail.com 

 
 

Los Angeles County 
Ron Bates 

Ph: (323) 983-3680 
ronaldrbates@gmail.com 
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ICMA Western U.S. Director 
Kevin Duggan 

1309 Brookdale Avenue 
Mountain View, CA  94040-3025 

650-888-5850 
kduggan@icma.org 

ICMA Senior Advisor 
Program Coordinator 

Greg Bielawski 
232 El Paso Lane, Carol Stream, IL 60188-1737 

Ph: 630/462-1876; Fax: 775/261-0911 
gbielawski@icma.org 

League Liaison 
Meghan McKelvey, Legislative Analyst 

1400 K Street, 4th Floor 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Ph. 916/658-8253; Fax: 916/658-8240 
mmckelvey@cacities.org 

ICMA Liaison  
Mike Garvey  

60 Walton Street 
San Carlos, CA  94070 

Ph: 650/596-9047 
MPGarvey@cs.com 
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